N o v~ W

Position

Human Resources Manager
Deputy Hr. Director

Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Emergency Management Analyst
Human Resources Technician

Human Resources Technician

Other Positions Held City
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee

Menifee

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$150,954
$142,630
$109,622
$107,320
$77,327
$72,855
$64,418



