	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Human Resources Manager		Menifee	Human Resources	\$150,954
2.	Deputy Hr. Director		Menifee	Human Resources	\$142,630
3.	Human Resources Analyst		Menifee	Human Resources	\$109,622
4.	Human Resources Analyst		Menifee	Human Resources	\$107,320
5.	Emergency Management Analyst		Menifee	Human Resources	\$77,327
6.	Human Resources Technician		Menifee	Human Resources	\$72,855
7.	Human Resources Technician		Menifee	Human Resources	\$64,418